Cabinet Committee on China-Pakistan Economic 
Corridor (CCoCPEC) 

v. Cabinet Committee on State Owned Enterprises 
(CCoSOEs) 

vi. Cabinet Committee on Institutional Reforms (CCIR) 

vii. Cabinet Committee on Transport & Logistics 

(CCoTL) 

During FY 2020-21, one hundred and thirty-one (131) 
meetings of the above Cabinet Committees were held, wherein seven 
hundred and seventy-seven (777) decisions were taken. Details of 
meetings held and decisions made by the Cabinet Committees are as 
follows: 

Cabinet Committee Meetings Held: FY 2020-21 

In accordance with Article 156(5) of the Constitution, the 
Annual Report of the National Economic Council for the FY2019-